DL2PA
Standard Series American
Slim-line panel in white with blue LED indicators
The Philips Dynalite Standard series has a minimalist design with
full functionality. Built with the full Philips Dynalite feature set, these
simple yet elegant interfaces bring the full power of the automation
system to the touch of a button. The DL2PA range features a slimline
American, Australian and New Zealand markets.

Revision 01   2018-01-08
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Ordering Code
All Standard Series interfaces are supplied with blue LED indicators, blank white buttons, and white covers and button bezels.
Standard User Interfaces
1-button	 DL2PA910
2-button	 DL2PA920
5-button	 DL2PA950
6-button	 DL2PA960
7-button	 DL2PA970
10-button	 DL2PA9100
Covers & Bezels
1-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-01-WE
2-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-02-WE
5-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-05-WE
6-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-06-WE
7-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-07-WE
10-button cover	 DL2PA-FC-10-WE
Button bezel - white	 DLP-BZ-WE
Standard Engraving Options
The button shape offers a generous area for text or symbols, ensuring
that the function of the button is clearly discernible from normal viewing